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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Smores' 
Crispy Treat

Delicious crispy treat with 
chocolate chips and graham 

squares mixed in. Perfect for the 
summer camping season!

Janey Lou's

Packaged Treats
3131101
Crispy Treat, Smores', 40/4.0 Oz

00853305008604
N/A

4.0

Ounces
.488

240
120
200
7

14
10

11
13.65
10.05

6.15
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