

Smores' Crispy Treat

Delicious crispy treat with chocolate chips and graham squares mixed in. Perfect for the summer camping season!

Brand	Janey Lou's
Diana	345) 204.5
Category	Packaged Treats
JL#	3131101
Item Description	Crispy Treat, Smores', 40/4.0 Oz
GTIN	00853305008604
UPC Case	N/A
Pack	40
Size	4.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.488
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	120
Minimum Run	200
Hi	7
Ti	14
Net Weight	10
Gross Weight	11
Case Width	13.65
Case Length	10.05
Case Height	6.15

